
Lafayette’s Full Irish
Fried Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Black & 
White Pudding, Mushroom, Tomato. 
Hash Brown, Toast & Butter
(1w,3,7,10,12)

€14.00

€14.00

€13.00

€12.00

FU LL
€15.00
SMALL
€11.00

BREAKFAST 

Eggs Benedict
Crispy Bacon, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise 
or Salsa Verde on  Sourdough, Confit 
Tomato (1w,3)
Scrambled Eggs & Ballycotton 
Smoked Salmon
on Irish Traditional Sourdough Bread 
(1w,3,4,7))
Crushed Avocado & Wild 
Mushroom 
on Sourdough, Salsa Verde, Mango & 
Pomegranate Salsa, Leaves (vegan) (1w)
House Pancakes
The Devil - Baileys Chocolate Sauce, 
Toasted Hazelnuts, Banana Chips 
(1w,3,7,8h)
Morning Glory - Fresh Raspberry, 
Blackberry, Strawberry, Maple Syrup, 
dusted with Icing Sugar (1w,3,7)

Allergen Information 
Whilst we will do all we can to accommodate guests 
with food intolerances and allergies we are unable to 

guarantee that dishes will be completely allergen-
free. Please let us know if you suffer from allergies or 

have special dietary requirements

1W WHEAT | 1B BARLEY | 1O OATS | 1R RYE | 2 
CRUSTACEANS | 3 EGG | 4 FISH | 5 PEANUT | 6 

SOYBEAN | 7 MILK | 8A ALMOND | 8B BRAZIL | 8C 
CASHEW | 8H HAZELNUT | 8M MACADAMIA | 8PC 
PECAN | 8PS PISTACHIO | 8W WALNUT | 9 CELERY 
| 10 MUSTARD |11 SESAME SEEDS | 12 SULPHUR | 

13 LUPIN | 1 4 MOLLUSC 

Served from 8am to 10.30am daily Monday to Friday

LUNCH

Soup of the Day 
Served with Brown Treacle Soda Bread (1w,7)
Wild Atlantic Way Seafood Chowder 
Served with Brown Treacle Soda Bread
(1w,3,4,7))
Vienna Bread Toasted Special  
Honey Glazed Ham, Red Onion, Beef Tomato 
& Cheddar Cheese, Mixed Leaves &French 
Fries (1w,3,7)
Cajun Chicken Wrap
Pepper & Red Onion, Crispy Baby Gem, 
Chipotle Sauce, Melted Cheese Served
With Garden Salad & French Fries (1w,7)
Imperial Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled Chicken, Crispy Baby Gem Lettuce,
Croutons, Crispy Bacon, Parmesan, House
Caesar Dressing (1w,3,4,7,10)
Beetroot & Goats' Cheese Salad 
Ardsallagh Goats’ Cheese, Roasted Irish 
Beetroots, Poached Pears, Pickled Beetroot, 
Savoury Granola, Beetroot Glaze(1o,1w,7,10)
Traditional Beer Batter Fish & Chips  
Crispy Caper, Lemon & Saffron Aioli, 
Crushed Peas, Lemon, French Fries (1w,3,4)
Roast of the Day
Please ask Your Server
French Fries

GOURMET SANDWICHES
SERVED ON BUCKLEY'S BREADS

with Keogh's Crisps and Ballymaloe Relish

All €8.50

Ballycotton Smoked Salmon & Prawn 
with Crispy Baby Gem & Lemon Aioli (1w,2,3,4,7,10)

English Market Pastrami Reuben
Original Gubbeen Cheese, Wild Rocket, Ballymaloe 
Relish, Pico de Gallo (1w,7)

Honey & Mustard Glazed Ham
House Baked Premium Irish Ham with Melted Brie & 
Cranberry Sauce (1w,7,10)

Ardsallagh Goat Cheese 
with House Onion Marmalade (1w,7)

Served from 12pm to 2.30pm daily Monday to Friday

€7.00

€12.00

€13.00

€15.00

€15.00

€16.00

€19.00

€19.00

€5.00



€4.00
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€3.30

€0.70

€0.70
€0.70

€0.50

€3.60
€3.60
€3.90
€3.90

€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90

€4.70 
€4.70 
€4.70

€3.00

€3.60

COFFEE

VIENNOISERIE
Croissant (1w,7)  

SCONE
Homemade Scone, served with 
Irish Butter and Jam (1w,7)

Allergen Information 
Whilst we will do all we can to accommodate guests 
with food intolerances and allergies we are unable to 

guarantee that dishes will be completely allergen-
free. Please let us know if you suffer from allergies or 

have special dietary requirements

1W WHEAT | 1B BARLEY | 1O OATS | 1R RYE | 2 
CRUSTACEANS | 3 EGG | 4 FISH | 5 PEANUT | 6 

SOYBEAN | 7 MILK | 8A ALMOND | 8B BRAZIL | 8C 
CASHEW | 8H HAZELNUT | 8M MACADAMIA | 8PC 
PECAN | 8PS PISTACHIO | 8W WALNUT | 9 CELERY 
| 10 MUSTARD |11 SESAME SEEDS | 12 SULPHUR | 

13 LUPIN | 1 4 MOLLUSC 

Americano
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Espresso

Hazelnut Syrup
Vanilla Syrup
Caramel Syrup

Alternative Milk
Soya / Almond

TEA
Breakfast
Decaffeinated Breakfast 
Earl Grey
Green Tea

INFUSIONS
Lemon and Ginger
Peppermint
Rooibos Vanilla
Rooibos Lemon
Summer Berries
Chamomile

Ó CONAILL’S HOT 
CHOCOLATE
White & Milk Chocolate 
Milk Chocolate 
Dark Chocolate

SELECTION OF 
FRESHLY BAKED CAKES 
AND PASTRIES 
Please see display 




