

# **BREAKFAST**

Served from 8am to 10.30am daily Monday to Friday

Eggs Benedict	ict €14.00	
Crispy Bacon, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise		
or Salsa Verde on Sourdough, Confit		
Tomato (1w,3)		

Scrambled Eggs & Ballycotton	€14.00
Smoked Salmon	

on Irish Traditional Sourdough Bread (1w,3,4,7))

# Crushed Avocado & Wild €13.00 Mushroom

on Sourdough, Salsa Verde, Mango & Pomegranate Salsa, Leaves (vegan) (1w)

### House Pancakes €12.00

**The Devil -** Baileys Chocolate Sauce, Toasted Hazelnuts, Banana Chips (1w,3,7,8h)

Morning Glory - Fresh Raspberry, Blackberry, Strawberry, Maple Syrup, dusted with Icing Sugar (1w,3,7)

### Lafayette's Full Irish

Fried Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Black & White Pudding, Mushroom, Tomato. Hash Brown, Toast & Butter (1w,3,7,10,12)

Allergen Information

Whilst we will do all we can to accommodate guests with food intolerances and allergies we are unable to guarantee that dishes will be completely allergenfree. Please let us know if you suffer from allergies or have special dietary requirements

1W WHEAT | 1B BARLEY | 10 OATS | 1R RYE | 2 CRUSTACEANS | 3 EGG | 4 FISH | 5 PEANUT | 6 SOYBEAN | 7 MILK | 8A ALMOND | 8B BRAZIL | 8C CASHEW | 8H HAZELNUT | 8M MACADAMIA | 8PC PECAN | 8PS PISTACHIO | 8W WALNUT | 9 CELER | 10 MUSTARD | 11 SESAME SEEDS | 12 SULPHUR | 13 LUPIN | 1 4 MOLLUSC

# **GOURMET SANDWICHES**

SERVED ON BUCKLEY'S BREADS with Keogh's Crisps and Ballymaloe Relish

#### AII €8.50

Ballycotton Smoked Salmon & Prawn with Crispy Baby Gem & Lemon Aioli (1w,2,3,4,7,10)

### **English Market Pastrami Reuben**

Original Gubbeen Cheese, Wild Rocket, Ballymaloe Relish, Pico de Gallo (1w,7)

#### **Honey & Mustard Glazed Ham**

House Baked Premium Irish Ham with Melted Brie & Cranberry Sauce (1w,7,10)

#### **Ardsallagh Goat Cheese**

with House Onion Marmalade (1w,7)

### LUNCH

**€15.00** SMALL **€11.00** 

Cours of the Day

Served from 12pm to 2.30pm daily Monday to Friday

Soup of the Day Served with Brown Treacle Soda Bread (1w,7)	€7.00
Wild Atlantic Way Seafood Chowder Served with Brown Treacle Soda Bread (1w,3,4,7))	€12.00
Vienna Bread Toasted Special Honey Glazed Ham, Red Onion, Beef Tomato & Cheddar Cheese, Mixed Leaves & French Fries (1w,3,7)	€13.00
Cajun Chicken Wrap Pepper & Red Onion, Crispy Baby Gem, Chipotle Sauce, Melted Cheese Served With Garden Salad & French Fries (1w,7)	€15.00
Imperial Chicken Caesar Salad Grilled Chicken, Crispy Baby Gem Lettuce, Croutons, Crispy Bacon, Parmesan, House Caesar Dressing (1w,3,4,7,10)	€15.00
Beetroot & Goats' Cheese Salad Ardsallagh Goats' Cheese, Roasted Irish Beetroots, Poached Pears, Pickled Beetroot, Savoury Granola, Beetroot Glaze(10,1w,7,10)	€16.00
<b>Traditional Beer Batter Fish &amp; Chips</b> Crispy Caper, Lemon & Saffron Aioli, Crushed Peas, Lemon, French Fries (1w,3,4)	€19.00
Roast of the Day	€19.00

€5.00





Please ask Your Server French Fries



€0.70

€0.70

# **COFFEE**

Vanilla Syrup

**Caramel Syrup** 

Americano	€4.00
Café Latte	€4.30
Cappuccino	€4.30
Flat White	€4.30
Espresso	€3.30
Hazelnut Syrup	€0.70

Alt	ernativ	e Milk	€0.50
			<b>モい.つい</b>



#### Allergen Information

Whilst we will do all we can to accommodate guests with food intolerances and allergies we are unable to guarantee that dishes will be completely allergenfree. Please let us know if you suffer from allergies or have special dietary requirements

1W WHEAT | 1B BARLEY | 1O OATS | 1R RYE | 2 CRUSTACEANS | 3 EGG | 4 FISH | 5 PEANUT | 6 SOYBEAN | 7 MILK | 8A ALMOND | 8B BRAZIL | 8C CASHEW | 8H HAZELNUT | 8M MACADAMIA | 8PC PECAN | 8PS PISTACHIO | 8W WALNUT | 9 CELER | 10 MUSTARD | 11 SESAME SEEDS | 12 SULPHUR | 13 LUPIN | 1 4 MOLLUSC

# **TEA**

Breakfast	€3.60
Decaffeinated Breakfast	€3.60
Earl Grey	€3.90
Green Tea	€3.90
INFUSIONS	
Lemon and Ginger	€3.90
Peppermint	€3.90
Rooibos Vanilla	€3.90
Rooibos Lemon	€3.90
Summer Berries	€3.90
Chamomile	€3.90

# Ó CONAILL'S HOT CHOCOLATE

White & Milk Chocolate	€4.70
Milk Chocolate	€4.70
Dark Chocolate	€4.70

VIENNOISERIE Croissant (1w,7)
----------------------------------

# SCONE

Homemade Scone, served with Irish Butter and Jam (1w,7) €3.60

SELECTION OF FRESHLY BAKED CAKES AND PASTRIES Please see display



